
Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

http://www.facebook.com/home.php?#!/callahansfirehouse?ref=ts 

Event Photos:

Our photographer is Image Arts Photography. Your complimentary digital photo

will be available on our photographer’s website at http://imageartsphoto.com.

More information will follow.

Five Mile Lake Triathlon
Well another interesting weather day. Water temperature around 62 degrees, air temperature in 

the high 50's, but people still came out and had some fun!

This is an Excel spreadsheet, please look at the tabs on the bottom of the screen to 

see the different results and select the tab you want to review.

We hope you like the finisher award. These were created by Callahan (He makes some amazing 

pieces of art). Visit his facebook at:



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Josh Fountain 493 23 M 2 4:31.5 18:04 0:37.5 8 37:51.1 22.2 0:30.9 3 17:26.0 5:37 1:00:57.0

2 Joshua Fitchitt 469 37 M 13 5:32.2 22:08 0:48.6 3 37:03.1 22.7 0:30.4 1 17:15.0 5:34 1:01:09.3

3 Jay Nygaard 295 31 M 3 4:40.6 18:40 1:06.0 7 37:45.9 22.3 0:28.3 8 18:56.5 6:06 1:02:57.3

4 James O'Brien 256 45 M 60 6:36.1 26:24 1:15.4 1 35:39.7 23.6 0:54.7 7 18:49.3 6:04 1:03:15.2

5 Jeff Collins 478 33 M 7 5:09.3 20:36 0:33.8 5 37:12.4 22.6 0:37.8 24 20:39.1 6:40 1:04:12.4

6 Thomas Goos 459 39 M 73 6:45.3 27:00 0:55.0 9 38:00.1 22.1 0:36.7 6 18:47.8 6:04 1:05:04.9

7 Jonmark Smith 466 37 M 67 6:41.9 26:44 1:09.9 10 38:09.9 22.0 1:03.4 5 18:20.4 5:55 1:05:25.5

8 Tom Romary 291 45 M 23 5:52.0 23:28 1:41.4 6 37:19.6 22.5 1:45.2 11 19:35.7 6:19 1:06:13.9

9 Eimhin McManus 475 35 M 9 5:22.7 21:28 1:20.7 13 38:36.7 21.8 0:54.3 17 20:22.4 6:34 1:06:36.8

10 Werner Baron 434 45 M 153 8:24.8 33:36 0:50.5 2 36:53.6 22.8 0:54.9 13 19:53.2 6:25 1:06:57.0

11 Kevin Weed 424 47 M 6 5:04.4 20:16 1:09.1 11 38:29.0 21.8 1:33.7 29 20:48.5 6:43 1:07:04.7

12 Michael Brazel 426 46 M 24 5:53.2 23:32 1:43.4 4 37:08.0 22.6 1:30.9 34 21:15.8 6:51 1:07:31.3

13 Chris Karamatic 271 43 M 26 5:54.0 23:36 1:24.4 14 38:40.1 21.7 0:47.3 31 20:59.2 6:46 1:07:45.0

14 Greg Taylor 472 36 M 21 5:48.2 23:12 0:44.7 16 39:05.2 21.5 1:15.8 33 21:09.0 6:49 1:08:02.9

15 Rebecca Stone 345 28 F 10 5:28.6 21:52 0:33.4 17 39:27.4 21.3 0:44.0 53 22:05.7 7:07 1:08:19.1

16 Steve Small 267 48 M 30 6:02.5 24:08 1:45.8 22 39:38.8 21.2 0:48.7 25 20:39.6 6:40 1:08:55.4

17 JIll Fry 340 47 F 19 5:42.6 22:48 0:52.0 15 38:50.0 21.6 0:54.1 69 22:50.1 7:22 1:09:08.8

18 Kevin Christian 480 33 M 38 6:17.7 25:08 0:56.7 35 41:19.7 20.3 0:46.7 14 19:54.7 6:25 1:09:15.5

19 David Postetter 492 24 M 4 4:41.8 18:44 1:04.1 52 42:47.5 19.6 1:08.6 10 19:35.2 6:19 1:09:17.2

20 Jawn Angus 476 34 M 139 8:11.2 32:44 1:26.8 23 39:40.2 21.2 0:38.6 9 19:24.2 6:15 1:09:21.0

21 Louise Montgomery 274 27 F 35 6:12.3 24:48 0:51.1 33 40:46.2 20.6 0:48.5 30 20:49.8 6:43 1:09:27.9

22 Greg Anderson 262 38 M 8 5:22.5 21:28 1:07.9 50 42:41.6 19.7 0:47.0 16 20:16.0 6:32 1:10:15.0

23 Bradley Hammond 414 54 M 34 6:11.7 24:44 0:57.3 20 39:36.1 21.2 0:56.9 68 22:48.3 7:21 1:10:30.3

24 Greg Kabacy 467 37 M 1 4:20.5 17:20 1:19.4 48 42:23.8 19.8 1:07.8 39 21:22.0 6:54 1:10:33.5

25 team JAM 308 M 129 7:56.5 31:44 0:27.2 73 44:28.9 18.9 0:25.8 2 17:17.1 5:35 1:10:35.5

26 Heidi Gaertner 362 37 F 12 5:31.0 22:04 0:59.8 26 40:16.7 20.9 0:51.3 77 23:09.9 7:28 1:10:48.7

27 Scott Zengel 461 38 M 55 6:32.4 26:08 1:40.6 29 40:29.9 20.7 0:55.3 35 21:17.0 6:52 1:10:55.2

28 David Grattan 252 34 M 65 6:40.9 26:40 1:55.8 19 39:35.6 21.2 1:12.7 46 21:45.5 7:01 1:11:10.5

29 Team FW 443 M 16 5:35.6 22:20 0:33.6 62 44:09.9 19.0 0:26.9 20 20:26.7 6:35 1:11:12.7

30 Brent Colby 487 28 M 29 6:00.9 24:00 1:38.3 30 40:30.2 20.7 1:10.5 52 22:01.5 7:06 1:11:21.4

31 mike swienty 419 51 M 43 6:21.7 25:24 2:05.4 28 40:23.6 20.8 0:47.6 47 21:51.5 7:03 1:11:29.8

32 Mark Wammer 449 41 M 91 7:07.3 28:28 1:57.6 31 40:31.1 20.7 0:54.9 38 21:19.9 6:53 1:11:50.8

33 Guy Haycock 427 46 M 61 6:37.8 26:28 1:24.3 18 39:34.9 21.2 1:53.7 66 22:36.7 7:17 1:12:07.4

34 Brad Glaberson 451 41 M 122 7:48.6 31:12 1:10.7 12 38:35.6 21.8 1:06.2 82 23:27.5 7:34 1:12:08.6

35 Ashton Palmer 360 38 M 82 7:00.2 28:00 230

1:05:52.

8 21:15 1:12:53.0

36 Clayton Parker 425 46 M 33 6:07.9 24:28 2:05.8 49 42:26.2 19.8 1:00.8 40 21:27.7 6:55 1:13:08.4

37 Alexandra McCafferty 250 43 F 85 7:01.3 28:04 1:41.9 36 41:23.0 20.3 1:02.4 51 22:00.3 7:06 1:13:08.9

38 Brandon Close 275 22 M 93 7:08.3 28:32 1:50.0 95 45:48.2 18.3 0:26.8 4 17:57.8 5:47 1:13:11.1

39 Gina Estep 361 37 F 66 6:41.8 26:44 0:56.7 46 42:10.4 19.9 0:53.5 64 22:30.2 7:15 1:13:12.6

40 Aaron Matthews 457 39 M 15 5:35.4 22:20 1:47.5 57 43:33.9 19.3 0:58.6 37 21:18.6 6:52 1:13:14.0

41 Ron Matthews 441 43 M 17 5:40.9 22:40 1:12.2 40 41:52.7 20.1 0:45.6 89 23:42.7 7:39 1:13:14.1

42 Jill Bruyere 300 33 F 31 6:04.1 24:16 1:44.3 71 44:27.3 18.9 0:45.1 18 20:23.3 6:35 1:13:24.1

43 Daniel Hansen 490 26 M 32 6:07.5 24:28 1:25.4 51 42:42.4 19.7 1:24.5 45 21:44.8 7:01 1:13:24.6

44 Rob Moore 440 44 M 165 8:43.0 34:52 1:48.5 37 41:25.8 20.3 0:48.5 26 20:43.1 6:41 1:13:28.9

45 Y of Course We' Tri 288 M 147 8:20.9 33:20 0:43.9 41 41:53.6 20.1 0:24.7 60 22:19.3 7:12 1:13:42.4

46 Micki Hopkins 370 34 F 70 6:42.6 26:48 1:31.6 45 42:06.1 20.0 1:41.4 49 21:58.4 7:05 1:14:00.1

47 Zac Gazzard 495 22 M 72 6:44.0 26:56 2:05.9 58 43:39.0 19.2 1:04.3 21 20:26.9 6:35 1:14:00.1

48 Lance Sappington 462 38 M 142 8:14.8 32:56 3:31.3 24 39:49.9 21.1 1:40.6 28 20:47.0 6:42 1:14:03.6

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Five Mile Lake CoEd Triathlon

Overall Results
Saturday, June 19, 2010
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Page 2 of 14



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

49 Adam Heiner 471 36 M 152 8:24.8 33:36 2:10.3 42 41:55.1 20.0 1:27.9 19 20:25.5 6:35 1:14:23.6

50 Casey Manion 460 38 M 41 6:19.2 25:16 1:50.9 38 41:37.0 20.2 1:10.3 85 23:34.5 7:36 1:14:31.9

51 Kylen Johnson 393 21 F 18 5:41.4 22:44 1:58.0 85 45:08.4 18.6 0:43.2 32 21:03.5 6:47 1:14:34.5

52 Lori Lieske 298 38 F 100 7:14.7 28:56 1:17.2 55 43:06.5 19.5 0:42.3 73 23:05.6 7:27 1:15:26.3

53 Oliver Manley 276 16 M 44 6:22.2 25:28 3:18.0 65 44:14.0 19.0 1:34.4 15 19:59.7 6:27 1:15:28.3

54 Steven Duniho 431 45 M 133 8:00.4 32:00 1:23.8 66 44:16.5 19.0 1:08.8 27 20:46.6 6:42 1:15:36.1

55 Michelle Fjetland 353 42 F 25 5:53.8 23:32 0:48.3 111 46:39.9 18.0 0:44.5 41 21:30.3 6:56 1:15:36.8

56 Paul Stamnes 292 44 M 87 7:05.2 28:20 2:06.0 21 39:36.7 21.2 1:17.9 117 25:43.3 8:18 1:15:49.1

57 Thomas Ritter 442 43 M 78 6:57.8 27:48 1:07.0 32 40:43.2 20.6 0:58.1 127 26:09.0 8:26 1:15:55.1

58 James Bleich 423 47 M 42 6:20.8 25:20 2:26.4 59 43:45.4 19.2 1:06.7 57 22:15.9 7:11 1:15:55.2

59 Glen Rice 491 25 M 148 8:20.9 33:20 4:24.2 25 39:55.7 21.0 1:16.2 50 21:58.8 7:05 1:15:55.8

60 Jennifer Walls 388 26 F 39 6:18.3 25:12 2:21.8 64 44:12.7 19.0 1:29.4 44 21:44.3 7:01 1:16:06.5

61 Sarah Lynch 301 33 F 80 6:58.4 27:52 1:21.5 72 44:28.1 18.9 0:51.7 65 22:33.6 7:16 1:16:13.3

62 John Marquis 416 53 M 81 6:59.8 27:56 2:34.4 34 41:01.0 20.5 0:51.3 106 24:47.0 8:00 1:16:13.5

63 Ginny Pietila 339 47 F 57 6:34.4 26:16 2:02.7 39 41:48.1 20.1 1:57.0 93 24:06.2 7:46 1:16:28.4

64 Kate Ravenscroft 348 44 F 36 6:12.5 24:48 1:39.6 60 43:49.9 19.2 0:41.0 96 24:18.8 7:50 1:16:41.8

65 Chuck Cathey 412 58 M 47 6:26.3 25:44 1:29.2 96 45:48.5 18.3 0:48.4 58 22:17.8 7:11 1:16:50.2

66 Rachel O'Connor 364 37 F 76 6:51.7 27:24 1:00.1 43 41:59.8 20.0 1:21.3 115 25:37.7 8:16 1:16:50.6

67 Jack Johnson 456 39 M 52 6:30.1 26:00 2:35.7 44 42:00.0 20.0 1:13.8 100 24:36.7 7:56 1:16:56.3

68 Emily Ness 366 35 F 46 6:25.7 25:40 1:47.3 76 44:36.1 18.8 2:21.5 55 22:07.1 7:08 1:17:17.7

69 Charlene Popp 282 38 F 63 6:39.3 26:36 2:04.3 79 44:43.8 18.8 0:50.4 76 23:08.4 7:28 1:17:26.2

70 Jeff Brown 429 46 M 50 6:29.7 25:56 2:49.1 81 44:48.7 18.8 1:43.8 43 21:39.7 6:59 1:17:31.0

71 Team Mike and Shauna 307 M 175 9:02.1 36:08 0:29.6 67 44:16.6 19.0 0:28.6 81 23:22.7 7:32 1:17:39.6

72 Terri Glaberson 346 44 F 108 7:32.5 30:08 1:36.1 70 44:22.8 18.9 1:03.4 78 23:13.1 7:29 1:17:47.9

73 Paul Morris 455 40 M 69 6:42.6 26:48 1:34.4 101 46:08.3 18.2 1:19.3 62 22:22.4 7:13 1:18:07.0

74 Jeron Walker 468 37 M 143 8:17.1 33:08 2:02.0 63 44:10.1 19.0 1:24.3 61 22:20.9 7:12 1:18:14.4

75 Jimmy Johnson 496 22 M 90 7:07.0 28:28 1:28.5 100 46:04.6 18.2 0:44.5 74 23:05.8 7:27 1:18:30.4

76 Pat Foley 494 22 M 5 4:59.6 19:56 3:21.4 74 44:29.1 18.9 1:16.2 102 24:38.6 7:57 1:18:44.9

77 Miles Ewing 454 40 M 28 5:59.0 23:56 4:21.1 78 44:42.8 18.8 0:16.8 84 23:30.2 7:35 1:18:49.9

78 Heather Maxwell 384 27 F 88 7:05.2 28:20 2:18.5 94 45:46.2 18.4 0:47.3 70 22:56.7 7:24 1:18:53.9

79 Tom Krusic 483 30 M 11 5:29.0 21:56 0:57.8 103 46:15.5 18.2 0:39.7 113 25:33.1 8:15 1:18:55.1

80 Scott Peters 258 53 M 137 8:08.6 32:32 2:35.8 92 45:40.2 18.4 1:11.3 42 21:33.4 6:57 1:19:09.3

81 Terry Patnode 290 51 M 109 7:36.6 30:24 1:41.4 47 42:20.3 19.8 0:56.2 139 26:41.8 8:36 1:19:16.3

82 Beth Remy 327 54 F 95 7:09.9 28:36 2:26.0 54 43:04.9 19.5 3:15.5 79 23:20.3 7:32 1:19:16.6

83 Rick Payntor 253 48 M 124 7:49.7 31:16 1:54.4 53 42:53.8 19.6 2:16.5 107 24:48.5 8:00 1:19:42.9

84 Jason Swiger 499 21 M 208

10:23.

4 41:32 2:23.8 99 45:58.7 18.3 0:37.2 23 20:29.5 6:36 1:19:52.6

85 Joanna Martin 261 46 F 111 7:37.9 30:28 1:18.5 109 46:35.5 18.0 1:20.7 72 23:03.8 7:26 1:19:56.4

86 Emily Roy 373 32 F 20 5:42.9 22:48 1:31.0 112 46:44.9 18.0 1:28.6 108 24:48.8 8:00 1:20:16.2

87 Brett Thomas 417 52 M 156 8:28.3 33:52 2:24.8 82 44:50.2 18.7 1:12.3 86 23:35.6 7:36 1:20:31.2

88 Mark Megathlin 437 44 M 99 7:14.6 28:56 2:26.3 125 47:49.3 17.6 1:06.3 54 22:06.2 7:08 1:20:42.7

89 Annie Ravenscroft 347 44 F 53 6:30.9 26:00 1:57.8 97 45:50.3 18.3 1:35.2 109 24:51.2 8:01 1:20:45.4

90 Craig Nelson 464 38 M 144 8:19.0 33:16 1:30.8 123 47:44.0 17.6 0:45.4 63 22:27.4 7:15 1:20:46.6

91 Richard Baron 436 14 M 14 5:34.9 22:16 1:56.3 127 47:55.8 17.5 0:29.0 110 24:57.8 8:03 1:20:53.8

92 The Druids 305 M 164 8:41.5 34:44 0:41.2 106 46:28.1 18.1 0:32.6 104 24:42.4 7:58 1:21:05.8

93 Jeff Lehrbach 450 41 M 113 7:41.4 30:44 3:21.7 93 45:40.7 18.4 1:25.4 71 23:00.8 7:25 1:21:10.0

94 Mark Smith 249 51 M 83 7:00.4 28:00 2:41.2 68 44:18.7 19.0 2:48.5 99 24:21.6 7:51 1:21:10.4

95 Luke Nevin 481 31 M 92 7:08.1 28:32 0:49.0 75 44:36.0 18.8 1:03.6 148 27:35.3 8:54 1:21:12.0

96 Dina Deitz 273 44 F 40 6:18.9 25:12 2:40.1 69 44:21.0 18.9 1:38.6 132 26:17.3 8:29 1:21:15.9

97 Kevin Kunde 500 20 M 123 7:49.5 31:16 2:21.8 143 49:04.5 17.1 0:45.9 36 21:17.4 6:52 1:21:19.1

98 Lisa Narkiewicz 376 29 F 75 6:48.9 27:12 1:50.8 83 44:51.8 18.7 1:13.3 138 26:39.3 8:36 1:21:24.1

99 Eric Jacobson 433 45 M 107 7:30.6 30:00 1:28.0 88 45:21.9 18.5 1:41.3 114 25:35.0 8:15 1:21:36.8

100 Erie Stone 411 58 M 169 8:54.7 35:36 2:18.4 80 44:44.6 18.8 1:05.5 101 24:37.4 7:56 1:21:40.6

101 Bob Gramann 255 62 M 37 6:16.8 25:04 2:02.8 141 48:53.9 17.2 1:04.3 88 23:41.4 7:38 1:21:59.2

102 Nancy Kummen 324 60 F 98 7:13.5 28:52 1:33.3 110 46:35.8 18.0 1:09.8 116 25:38.0 8:16 1:22:10.4

103 menage a tri 309 M 172 8:58.7 35:52 0:31.3 172 52:29.1 16.0 0:22.6 12 19:51.5 6:24 1:22:13.2
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

104 Colette Berna 365 36 F 182 9:17.2 37:08 1:46.6 107 46:28.1 18.1 1:00.9 90 23:53.3 7:42 1:22:26.1

105 Pam Thomas 337 49 F 68 6:42.3 26:48 1:37.9 134 48:28.6 17.3 1:33.2 97 24:20.6 7:51 1:22:42.6

106 Terrina Marchant 351 43 F 102 7:24.3 29:36 1:37.3 91 45:30.8 18.5 0:44.2 145 27:31.8 8:53 1:22:48.4

107 Jan Jarvegren 479 33 M 154 8:27.2 33:48 2:00.6 102 46:15.1 18.2 0:18.7 126 26:02.4 8:24 1:23:04.0

108 Sharon Foley 330 50 F 54 6:32.1 26:08 2:26.2 105 46:22.2 18.1 1:25.6 134 26:25.1 8:31 1:23:11.2

109 Alan Olsen 446 42 M 151 8:23.0 33:32 1:21.4 98 45:54.2 18.3 1:42.1 133 26:21.2 8:30 1:23:41.9

110 Ana Huston 359 40 F 79 6:58.4 27:52 2:40.5 132 48:20.2 17.4 1:43.3 91 24:02.0 7:45 1:23:44.4

111 Eric Rudder 439 44 M 77 6:54.6 27:36 4:01.1 104 46:19.9 18.1 2:24.2 95 24:13.5 7:49 1:23:53.3

112 Ozo Jaculewicz 463 38 M 71 6:43.4 26:52 1:24.4 136 48:32.6 17.3 1:25.6 125 25:56.9 8:22 1:24:02.9

113 Team Rocky 306 M 127 7:52.8 31:28 3:02.5 86 45:09.7 18.6 0:33.2 144 27:26.9 8:51 1:24:05.1

114 Bret Jacobson 465 38 M 59 6:35.4 26:20 3:28.6 120 47:34.8 17.7 2:05.6 98 24:21.6 7:51 1:24:06.0

115 Dylan Turner 285 25 M 216

10:59.

9 43:56 2:16.0 56 43:25.8 19.3 1:15.0 129 26:12.6 8:27 1:24:09.3

116 Kelly Christen 264 41 F 45 6:24.5 25:36 1:16.2 124 47:49.2 17.6 1:21.7 151 27:41.8 8:56 1:24:33.4

117 Mike Cusack 444 42 M 48 6:27.2 25:48 2:12.6 162 51:54.8 16.2 0:33.6 83 23:30.1 7:35 1:24:38.3

118 .K.A. 310 M 128 7:53.2 31:32 0:34.0 178 53:29.3 15.7 0:26.2 56 22:15.7 7:11 1:24:38.4

119 Amie Frisch 283 29 F 157 8:28.6 33:52 1:33.0 151 50:24.3 16.7 0:50.1 87 23:40.0 7:38 1:24:56.0

120 Denise Barwick 354 41 F 105 7:27.9 29:48 1:35.9 90 45:26.3 18.5 0:52.8 176 29:42.8 9:35 1:25:05.7

121 Gary Wright 400 42 M 112 7:38.0 30:32 3:38.4 77 44:41.8 18.8 1:53.7 142 27:17.5 8:48 1:25:09.4

122 Oscar Rojas 421 50 M 161 8:37.6 34:28 2:45.8 156 51:03.9 16.5 0:50.5 48 21:55.4 7:04 1:25:13.2

123 Y of Course We' Too 287 M 200

10:03.

9 40:12 0:26.6 142 48:54.7 17.2 0:28.9 111 25:19.9 8:10 1:25:14.0

124 Nick Gladfelter 272 27 M 106 7:29.9 29:56 1:55.1 149 50:07.7 16.8 1:34.1 94 24:13.3 7:49 1:25:20.1

125 Charles Gough 251 35 M 27 5:55.4 23:40 1:17.9 144 49:35.4 16.9 0:43.4 156 28:07.5 9:04 1:25:39.6

126 Janet Schneider 363 37 F 86 7:03.4 28:12 1:30.0 131 48:13.8 17.4 1:24.0 149 27:36.2 8:54 1:25:47.4

127 Julien Gefriaud 484 29 M 117 7:46.5 31:04 2:19.5 152 50:32.1 16.6 0:26.6 105 24:43.5 7:58 1:25:48.2

128 Nicolette Athis 325 59 F 101 7:15.9 29:00 1:40.3 108 46:28.5 18.1 1:17.1 169 29:07.6 9:24 1:25:49.4

129 Hillary Wiebe 367 35 F 118 7:46.5 31:04 1:28.3 140 48:53.3 17.2 1:31.3 131 26:15.8 8:28 1:25:55.2

130 Amanda Basham 394 21 F 155 8:27.3 33:48 4:14.1 169 52:16.6 16.1 0:36.1 22 20:29.1 6:36 1:26:03.2

131 Kristi Agren 355 41 F 140 8:13.0 32:52 2:04.5 137 48:40.9 17.3 1:20.3 119 25:44.9 8:18 1:26:03.6

132 Peter OKane 438 44 M 74 6:46.3 27:04 1:55.9 114 47:00.8 17.9 1:09.5 170 29:14.2 9:26 1:26:06.7

133 Shawn Galetti 470 37 M 160 8:36.2 34:24 3:05.7 115 47:11.7 17.8 1:40.1 120 25:45.9 8:18 1:26:19.6

134 Kohl Nibarger 488 27 M 158 8:29.7 33:56 1:13.4 121 47:38.0 17.6 1:39.2 146 27:33.5 8:53 1:26:33.8

135 Leslie LaRue 266 34 F 103 7:24.5 29:36 1:30.6 155 50:45.1 16.6 1:25.2 112 25:30.5 8:14 1:26:35.9

136 Alex Baker 404 38 M 141 8:13.5 32:52 2:18.3 119 47:34.5 17.7 0:26.3 157 28:08.3 9:05 1:26:40.9

137 Robin Korobkin 344 45 F 49 6:27.4 25:48 1:47.8 145 49:39.4 16.9 1:05.4 159 28:16.1 9:07 1:27:16.1

138 Jake Hagen 286 15 M 94 7:08.6 28:32 2:22.1 150 50:14.6 16.7 1:05.0 137 26:30.3 8:33 1:27:20.6

139 Brent Poole 447 42 M 159 8:30.3 34:00 3:51.4 113 46:52.7 17.9 1:48.6 136 26:27.1 8:32 1:27:30.1

140 Gail Todak 328 52 F 195 9:43.5 38:52 3:40.9 87 45:16.1 18.6 1:41.4 141 27:15.2 8:47 1:27:37.1

141 Anthony Fisher 430 45 M 64 6:39.7 26:36 1:54.5 157 51:06.0 16.4 2:19.5 124 25:55.9 8:22 1:27:55.6

142 Belle Ruiz 312 49 F 132 7:59.7 31:56 1:30.9 117 47:25.8 17.7 1:18.6 178 29:53.9 9:38 1:28:08.9

143 Stuart OFarrell 403 41 M 198 9:50.3 39:20 3:58.8 61 43:55.7 19.1 2:18.8 163 28:20.6 9:08 1:28:24.2

144 Kimberly Taylor 331 50 F 114 7:44.0 30:56 2:09.2 116 47:12.9 17.8 1:48.8 174 29:35.4 9:33 1:28:30.3

145 John Pearsall 284 40 M 178 9:04.3 36:16 3:45.3 130 48:12.2 17.4 1:59.4 118 25:44.6 8:18 1:28:45.8

146 Michael Larkin 486 28 M 104 7:25.4 29:40 2:44.8 181 53:45.1 15.6 2:36.7 59 22:18.5 7:12 1:28:50.5

147 Mary Remoaldo 333 50 F 138 8:10.9 32:40 2:22.0 118 47:28.5 17.7 1:12.4 179 29:59.8 9:40 1:29:13.6

148 Patricia Cleary 254 44 F 193 9:43.2 38:52 4:09.0 158 51:31.5 16.3 0:28.7 80 23:21.3 7:32 1:29:13.7

149 Whitney Nelson 392 22 F 203

10:13.

7 40:52 2:26.5 177 53:25.0 15.7 0:31.7 75 23:07.3 7:27 1:29:44.2

150 Andy Barwick 428 46 M 119 7:46.6 31:04 2:03.0 135 48:32.3 17.3 2:11.8 177 29:48.8 9:37 1:30:22.5

151 Peter Zagorski 409 64 M 126 7:52.7 31:28 1:57.9 133 48:25.3 17.3 0:34.5 187 31:32.3 10:10 1:30:22.7

152 Jeff Mikita 293 39 M 121 7:46.9 31:04 2:56.8 153 50:35.3 16.6 1:02.7 158 28:13.1 9:06 1:30:34.8

153 Bethany Rigtrup 369 34 F 187 9:21.1 37:24 3:30.2 129 48:10.1 17.4 0:45.6 166 28:48.7 9:17 1:30:35.7

154 Casey Finney 448 42 M 199 9:58.8 39:52 2:08.8 148 49:53.4 16.8 1:50.7 140 26:49.1 8:39 1:30:40.8

155 Enerino Caruccio 422 48 M 194 9:43.4 38:52 2:34.5 165 52:10.8 16.1 1:32.4 103 24:42.1 7:58 1:30:43.2

156 Melanie Baer 390 24 F 51 6:29.9 25:56 1:55.3 190 55:56.8 15.0 1:02.1 121 25:47.0 8:19 1:31:11.1

157 Paul Weigel 401 41 M 170 8:57.4 35:48 2:45.9 128 48:00.0 17.5 1:02.9 185 30:31.3 9:51 1:31:17.5

158 Molly Odell 389 26 F 84 7:00.6 28:00 1:41.9 174 53:07.7 15.8 1:08.5 165 28:25.2 9:10 1:31:23.9
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

159 Brian Meskell 458 39 M 136 8:08.6 32:32 2:21.8 159 51:35.7 16.3 1:18.9 154 28:04.0 9:03 1:31:29.0

160 Kyle Stephens 485 28 M 62 6:38.5 26:32 3:23.8 188 55:08.9 15.2 0:28.3 123 25:50.0 8:20 1:31:29.5

161 Thomas Dean 415 54 M 180 9:13.7 36:52 4:10.2 187 54:43.2 15.4 1:05.4 67 22:38.8 7:18 1:31:51.3

162 Bruce Oldenburg 263 54 M 130 7:57.5 31:48 3:14.0 84 45:06.0 18.6 1:30.6 208 34:33.7 11:09 1:32:21.8

163 Karreen Pinnell 296 60 F 204

10:14.

4 40:56 2:10.8 138 48:45.2 17.2 1:20.4 180 30:09.2 9:44 1:32:40.0

164 Keith Ames 259 36 M 176 9:02.4 36:08 3:50.5 154 50:35.6 16.6 1:38.9 152 27:45.3 8:57 1:32:52.7

165 Jesse Wiegand 399 47 M 225

12:40.

5 50:40 6:00.3 89 45:23.2 18.5 3:21.6 122 25:50.0 8:20 1:33:15.6

166 Lisa Austin 334 50 F 162 8:39.4 34:36 2:17.6 126 47:52.1 17.5 1:44.5 194 32:43.1 10:33 1:33:16.7

167 Tracy Donahue Wolsey 352 43 F 131 7:58.4 31:52 3:27.8 171 52:25.6 16.0 0:47.1 167 28:53.4 9:19 1:33:32.3

168 Ryan Bigby 474 35 M 167 8:50.0 35:20 1:37.4 185 54:18.9 15.5 1:24.6 143 27:23.9 8:50 1:33:34.8

169 Amy Parker 321 32 F 171 8:58.1 35:52 3:03.5 183 54:05.9 15.5 1:55.7 128 26:09.7 8:26 1:34:12.9

170 Tri Daddy 304 M 58 6:34.9 26:16 0:31.4 27 40:20.3 20.8 0:40.8 229 46:06.9 14:52 1:34:14.3

171 Michael McCarthy 482 30 M 89 7:06.2 28:24 2:01.1 207 58:06.1 14.5 0:47.7 130 26:14.2 8:28 1:34:15.3

172 Marla Simpson 350 43 F 190 9:26.7 37:44 2:38.5 166 52:15.0 16.1 2:27.8 164 28:20.9 9:08 1:35:08.9

173 Pam Leno 332 50 F 219

11:28.

3 45:52 2:33.1 122 47:40.8 17.6 1:35.1 191 32:07.5 10:22 1:35:24.8

174 Shokofeh Tabaraie 294 30 F 97 7:12.4 28:48 3:50.1 147 49:41.6 16.9 2:10.4 195 32:46.3 10:34 1:35:40.8

175 David Olson 268 53 M 173 8:59.4 35:56 2:07.1 163 52:00.9 16.2 2:28.7 182 30:12.4 9:45 1:35:48.5

176 Bryan Lee 398 48 M 135 8:03.1 32:12 4:55.5 170 52:17.8 16.1 3:03.2 147 27:34.0 8:54 1:35:53.6

177 Jude Verzosa 452 40 M 191 9:28.5 37:52 3:07.4 161 51:53.4 16.2 4:04.6 150 27:37.6 8:55 1:36:11.5

178 Laura Ritter 313 42 F 206

10:17.

0 41:08 1:48.0 139 48:50.4 17.2 1:17.5 205 34:28.1 11:07 1:36:41.0

179 Amber Hoffman 380 28 F 210

10:33.

3 42:12 3:12.1 189 55:24.9 15.2 1:35.4 135 26:26.4 8:32 1:37:12.1

180 Chelsie Beanblossom 391 23 F 184 9:17.7 37:08 3:06.5 186 54:21.5 15.5 1:10.5 173 29:23.4 9:29 1:37:19.6

181 Jesica Jensen 320 34 F 120 7:46.8 31:04 3:20.7 200 57:08.3 14.7 0:48.8 162 28:18.4 9:08 1:37:23.0

182 Joshua Siebenaler 407 31 M 224

11:56.

5 47:44 2:57.9 146 49:41.5 16.9 2:46.0 184 30:18.1 9:46 1:37:40.0

183 Kayla Wopschall 322 26 F 134 8:01.5 32:04 1:11.0 182 54:02.2 15.5 1:03.5 207 34:32.6 11:08 1:38:50.8

184 Tracey Mershon 338 49 F 174 9:00.9 36:00 2:11.2 176 53:24.7 15.7 1:03.9 202 34:05.5 11:00 1:39:46.2

185 Danielle Schrader 385 27 F 56 6:33.5 26:12 2:58.3 197 56:35.8 14.8 2:20.5 188 31:42.5 10:14 1:40:10.6

186 Chad Cornish 477 34 M 181 9:16.2 37:04 2:56.3 206 57:52.9 14.5 0:55.0 172 29:20.8 9:28 1:40:21.2

187 Anthony Smith 395 55 M 145 8:19.7 33:16 2:55.4 164 52:09.3 16.1 2:33.3 206 34:30.3 11:08 1:40:28.0

188 Jill Bigby 372 33 F 192 9:29.2 37:56 3:28.2 210 58:46.1 14.3 0:41.4 155 28:05.2 9:04 1:40:30.1

189 Tammy Magnuson 357 40 F 196 9:44.6 38:56 1:22.2 160 51:46.9 16.2 1:00.1 216 36:43.4 11:51 1:40:37.2

190 Jennifer Hook 368 34 F 188 9:24.5 37:36 4:35.4 168 52:16.5 16.1 3:02.6 192 32:10.9 10:23 1:41:29.9

191 Lilia Fannin 297 50 F 218

11:19.

9 45:16 5:01.8 173 52:52.8 15.9 2:02.5 183 30:14.5 9:45 1:41:31.5

192 Jerome Parker 406 32 M 229

16:00.

6 64:00 5:26.8 184 54:08.2 15.5 2:27.2 92 24:04.6 7:46 1:42:07.4

193 Robert Schueler 397 50 M 115 7:44.6 30:56 5:53.5 192 56:07.1 15.0 2:58.4 175 29:36.0 9:33 1:42:19.6

194 Chris Book 278 50 F 150 8:21.7 33:24 2:38.0 203 57:36.9 14.6 2:06.4 189 31:50.4 10:16 1:42:33.4

195 Gina Hagen 279 44 F 149 8:20.9 33:20 2:40.0 201 57:32.9 14.6 2:08.8 190 31:51.1 10:16 1:42:33.7

196 Shannon Herbert 336 49 F 211

10:37.

3 42:28 4:01.3 198 56:39.1 14.8 1:28.2 181 30:09.5 9:44 1:42:55.4

197 Chihana Schiffer 299 37 F 163 8:40.0 34:40 2:36.8 194 56:12.0 14.9 1:34.6 203 34:09.5 11:01 1:43:12.9

198 Penny Griggs 382 28 F 214

10:43.

2 42:52 2:47.6 213 59:42.5 14.1 0:49.8 171 29:17.8 9:27 1:43:20.9

199 Kathy Powers 280 41 F 125 7:52.6 31:28 3:00.7 204 57:45.8 14.5 1:29.5 199 33:23.1 10:46 1:43:31.7

200 Louann Tate 335 50 F 226

12:47.

9 51:08 4:49.5 195 56:15.1 14.9 1:40.3 161 28:17.5 9:07 1:43:50.3

201 Debra Wassom 317 38 F 185 9:19.4 37:16 5:08.2 214

1:00:02.

8 14.0 1:24.2 153 28:00.7 9:02 1:43:55.3

202 April Fenton 302 37 F 179 9:04.7 36:16 2:04.0 211 59:20.9 14.2 1:07.0 193 32:27.0 10:28 1:44:03.6

203 Debbie Cederwall 326 57 F 96 7:10.7 28:40 5:11.0 167 52:15.0 16.1 6:13.3 200 33:52.9 10:55 1:44:42.9

204 Jim Morishima 453 40 M 183 9:17.3 37:08 4:09.1 216

1:01:35.

2 13.6 0:45.2 168 29:00.3 9:21 1:44:47.1

205 Alexandra Dorohova 381 28 F 209

10:30.

1 42:00 3:45.6 196 56:28.7 14.9 1:17.2 196 32:46.8 10:34 1:44:48.4

206 Cindy McGonigal 311 53 F 146 8:19.7 33:16 3:42.0 179 53:38.4 15.7 2:05.0 224 39:49.6 12:51 1:47:34.7

207 Shawn Campbell 318 37 F 186 9:20.2 37:20 3:21.0 202 57:34.8 14.6 2:14.6 211 35:11.4 11:21 1:47:42.0

208 Dee Tuller 387 27 F 168 8:51.1 35:24 1:42.6 218

1:02:14.

2 13.5 1:26.8 204 34:17.8 11:04 1:48:32.5

209 Lauren Morris 341 47 F 217

11:03.

2 44:12 3:17.4 191 56:00.8 15.0 0:57.2 219 37:20.9 12:03 1:48:39.5

210 Gail King 343 46 F 231

17:47.

6 71:08 4:52.5 193 56:10.0 15.0 1:43.3 160 28:16.7 9:07 1:48:50.1

211 Martha Prestin 375 32 F 222

11:45.

5 47:00 2:32.9 205 57:50.9 14.5 1:46.2 210 34:56.6 11:16 1:48:52.1

212 Joe Moss 396 52 M 166 8:43.4 34:52 3:28.6 199 56:50.9 14.8 2:41.7 223 38:29.1 12:25 1:50:13.7

213 Abigail Sawer 303 15 F 22 5:48.5 23:12 3:58.0 225

1:05:54.

9 12.7 2:17.8 197 32:47.4 10:35 1:50:46.6
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

214 Michele Millsap 257 46 F 189 9:25.6 37:40 3:18.2 208 58:11.4 14.4 2:14.9 221 38:15.7 12:20 1:51:25.8

215 Sally Burt 371 34 F 207

10:21.

6 41:24 3:49.0 212 59:21.6 14.2 0:36.5 218 37:19.0 12:02 1:51:27.7

216 Mary Sonntag 386 27 F 197 9:47.5 39:08 2:25.9 224

1:04:47.

3 13.0 0:31.4 201 33:58.5 10:57 1:51:30.6

217 Mike Mahler 402 41 M 227

13:27.

8 53:48 3:00.5 180 53:39.4 15.7 1:48.5 227 40:24.7 13:02 1:52:20.9

218 Richard Du Bey 410 64 M 221

11:42.

1 46:48 4:09.7 175 53:15.3 15.8 3:54.1 225 40:13.5 12:58 1:53:14.7

219 arJurDen 289 M 202

10:11.

3 40:44 0:36.9 227

1:06:41.

0 12.6 0:33.6 212 35:16.7 11:23 1:53:19.5

220 Megan McNally 356 40 F 215

10:52.

8 43:28 6:14.6 209 58:20.2 14.4 2:26.4 217 37:12.8 12:00 1:55:06.8

221 Jeff Serling 405 38 M 116 7:44.9 30:56 4:59.6 223

1:04:13.

5 13.1 1:50.2 214 36:30.0 11:46 1:55:18.2

222 Emma Ferguson 316 40 F 220

11:32.

8 46:08 5:20.0 222

1:04:08.

1 13.1 2:25.3 198 32:55.4 10:37 1:56:21.6

223 Tom Colby 269 53 M 110 7:37.5 30:28 4:21.3 221

1:03:52.

6 13.2 1:17.0 226 40:19.3 13:00 1:57:27.7

224 Natasha Udy 319 36 F 201

10:10.

0 40:40 6:07.5 217

1:01:55.

9 13.6 1:42.9 220 37:58.4 12:15 1:57:54.7

225 Michael Nicholas 473 35 M 205

10:14.

8 40:56 3:22.1 219

1:02:37.

0 13.4 1:12.5 228 41:29.6 13:23 1:58:56.0

226 April Hurlbert 329 51 F 228

16:00.

3 64:00 4:11.8 215

1:00:15.

9 13.9 2:41.2 213 35:52.6 11:34 1:59:01.8

227 Melissa Fritcher 378 29 F 230

16:22.

9 65:28 3:20.1 220

1:02:40.

1 13.4 1:16.6 215 36:33.8 11:47 2:00:13.5

228 Donna Thompson 314 41 F 177 9:03.0 36:12 3:56.4 228

1:11:44.

8 11.7 0:53.9 209 34:39.4 11:11 2:00:17.5

229 Brenda Mahler 315 40 F 223

11:48.

1 47:12 4:57.4 229

1:15:20.

5 11.2 1:10.8 186 31:21.6 10:07 2:04:38.4

230 Ashley Strand 247 21 F 212

10:39.

4 42:36 8:38.8 226

1:06:29.

8 12.6 3:50.2 222 38:17.6 12:21 2:07:55.8

231 Aly Schmaltz 248 22 F 213

10:39.

5 42:36 8:37.3 231

1:53:32.

1 36:37 2:12:48.9
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 78 Abigail Sawer 303 15 1 5:48.5 3:58.0 1

1:05:54.

9 2:17.8 1 32:47.4 1:50:46.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 9 Kylen Johnson 393 21 1 5:41.4 1:58.0 1 45:08.4 0:43.2 2 21:03.5 1:14:34.5

2 38 Amanda Basham 394 21 3 8:27.3 4:14.1 2 52:16.6 0:36.1 1 20:29.1 1:26:03.2

3 46 Whitney Nelson 392 22 5

10:13.

7 2:26.5 3 53:25.0 0:31.7 3 23:07.3 1:29:44.2

4 48 Melanie Baer 390 24 2 6:29.9 1:55.3 5 55:56.8 1:02.1 4 25:47.0 1:31:11.1

5 57 Chelsie Beanblossom 391 23 4 9:17.7 3:06.5 4 54:21.5 1:10.5 5 29:23.4 1:37:19.6

6 84 Ashley Strand 247 21 6

10:39.

4 8:38.8 6

1:06:29.

8 3:50.2 6 38:17.6 2:07:55.8

7 85 Aly Schmaltz 248 22 7

10:39.

5 8:37.3 7

1:53:32.

1 2:12:48.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Rebecca Stone 345 28 1 5:28.6 0:33.4 1 39:27.4 0:44.0 3 22:05.7 1:08:19.1

2 3 Louise Montgomery 274 27 2 6:12.3 0:51.1 2 40:46.2 0:48.5 1 20:49.8 1:09:27.9

3 12 Jennifer Walls 388 26 3 6:18.3 2:21.8 3 44:12.7 1:29.4 2 21:44.3 1:16:06.5

4 20 Heather Maxwell 384 27 7 7:05.2 2:18.5 5 45:46.2 0:47.3 4 22:56.7 1:18:53.9

5 26 Lisa Narkiewicz 376 29 5 6:48.9 1:50.8 4 44:51.8 1:13.3 7 26:39.3 1:21:24.1

6 34 Amie Frisch 283 29 8 8:28.6 1:33.0 6 50:24.3 0:50.1 5 23:40.0 1:24:56.0

7 49 Molly Odell 389 26 6 7:00.6 1:41.9 7 53:07.7 1:08.5 8 28:25.2 1:31:23.9

8 56 Amber Hoffman 380 28 12

10:33.

3 3:12.1 8 55:24.9 1:35.4 6 26:26.4 1:37:12.1

9 59 Danielle Schrader 385 27 4 6:33.5 2:58.3 10 56:35.8 2:20.5 10 31:42.5 1:40:10.6

10 68 Penny Griggs 382 28 13

10:43.

2 2:47.6 11 59:42.5 0:49.8 9 29:17.8 1:43:20.9

11 72 Alexandra Dorohova 381 28 11

10:30.

1 3:45.6 9 56:28.7 1:17.2 11 32:46.8 1:44:48.4

12 74 Dee Tuller 387 27 9 8:51.1 1:42.6 12

1:02:14.

2 1:26.8 13 34:17.8 1:48:32.5

13 80 Mary Sonntag 386 27 10 9:47.5 2:25.9 14

1:04:47.

3 0:31.4 12 33:58.5 1:51:30.6

14 83 Melissa Fritcher 378 29 14

16:22.

9 3:20.1 13

1:02:40.

1 1:16.6 14 36:33.8 2:00:13.5

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Five Mile Lake CoEd Triathlon

Age Group Results
June 19, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Categories Page 7 of 14



Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 7 Jill Bruyere 300 33 2 6:04.1 1:44.3 2 44:27.3 0:45.1 1 20:23.3 1:13:24.1

2 8 Micki Hopkins 370 34 3 6:42.6 1:31.6 1 42:06.1 1:41.4 2 21:58.4 1:14:00.1

3 13 Sarah Lynch 301 33 4 6:58.4 1:21.5 3 44:28.1 0:51.7 3 22:33.6 1:16:13.3

4 23 Emily Roy 373 32 1 5:42.9 1:31.0 4 46:44.9 1:28.6 4 24:48.8 1:20:16.2

5 40 Leslie LaRue 266 34 6 7:24.5 1:30.6 7 50:45.1 1:25.2 5 25:30.5 1:26:35.9

6 47 Bethany Rigtrup 369 34 7 9:21.1 3:30.2 5 48:10.1 0:45.6 7 28:48.7 1:30:35.7

7 55 Shokofeh Tabaraie 294 30 5 7:12.4 3:50.1 6 49:41.6 2:10.4 9 32:46.3 1:35:40.8

8 60 Jill Bigby 372 33 9 9:29.2 3:28.2 10 58:46.1 0:41.4 6 28:05.2 1:40:30.1

9 62 Jennifer Hook 368 34 8 9:24.5 4:35.4 8 52:16.5 3:02.6 8 32:10.9 1:41:29.9

10 77 Martha Prestin 375 32 11

11:45.

5 2:32.9 9 57:50.9 1:46.2 10 34:56.6 1:48:52.1

11 79 Sally Burt 371 34 10

10:21.

6 3:49.0 11 59:21.6 0:36.5 11 37:19.0 1:51:27.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 4 Heidi Gaertner 362 37 1 5:31.0 0:59.8 1 40:16.7 0:51.3 5 23:09.9 1:10:48.7

2 6 Gina Estep 361 37 4 6:41.8 0:56.7 3 42:10.4 0:53.5 2 22:30.2 1:13:12.6

3 10 Lori Lieske 298 38 6 7:14.7 1:17.2 4 43:06.5 0:42.3 3 23:05.6 1:15:26.3

4 16 Rachel O'Connor 364 37 5 6:51.7 1:00.1 2 41:59.8 1:21.3 7 25:37.7 1:16:50.6

5 17 Emily Ness 366 35 2 6:25.7 1:47.3 5 44:36.1 2:21.5 1 22:07.1 1:17:17.7

6 18 Charlene Popp 282 38 3 6:39.3 2:04.3 6 44:43.8 0:50.4 4 23:08.4 1:17:26.2

7 28 Colette Berna 365 36 9 9:17.2 1:46.6 7 46:28.1 1:00.9 6 23:53.3 1:22:26.1

8 37 Hillary Wiebe 367 35 7 7:46.5 1:28.3 8 48:53.3 1:31.3 8 26:15.8 1:25:55.2

9 67 Chihana Schiffer 299 37 8 8:40.0 2:36.8 9 56:12.0 1:34.6 9 34:09.5 1:43:12.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 5 Alexandra McCafferty 250 43 7 7:01.3 1:41.9 1 41:23.0 1:02.4 2 22:00.3 1:13:08.9

2 11 Michelle Fjetland 353 42 1 5:53.8 0:48.3 8 46:39.9 0:44.5 1 21:30.3 1:15:36.8

3 15 Kate Ravenscroft 348 44 2 6:12.5 1:39.6 2 43:49.9 0:41.0 6 24:18.8 1:16:41.8

4 19 Terri Glaberson 346 44 10 7:32.5 1:36.1 4 44:22.8 1:03.4 3 23:13.1 1:17:47.9

5 24 Annie Ravenscroft 347 44 5 6:30.9 1:57.8 7 45:50.3 1:35.2 7 24:51.2 1:20:45.4

6 25 Dina Deitz 273 44 3 6:18.9 2:40.1 3 44:21.0 1:38.6 9 26:17.3 1:21:15.9

7 30 Terrina Marchant 351 43 8 7:24.3 1:37.3 6 45:30.8 0:44.2 10 27:31.8 1:22:48.4

8 32 Ana Huston 359 40 6 6:58.4 2:40.5 10 48:20.2 1:43.3 5 24:02.0 1:23:44.4

9 33 Kelly Christen 264 41 4 6:24.5 1:16.2 9 47:49.2 1:21.7 11 27:41.8 1:24:33.4

10 35 Denise Barwick 354 41 9 7:27.9 1:35.9 5 45:26.3 0:52.8 14 29:42.8 1:25:05.7

11 39 Kristi Agren 355 41 13 8:13.0 2:04.5 11 48:40.9 1:20.3 8 25:44.9 1:26:03.6

12 45 Patricia Cleary 254 44 16 9:43.2 4:09.0 12 51:31.5 0:28.7 4 23:21.3 1:29:13.7

13 52 Tracy Donahue Wolsey 352 43 12 7:58.4 3:27.8 15 52:25.6 0:47.1 13 28:53.4 1:33:32.3

14 53 Marla Simpson 350 43 15 9:26.7 2:38.5 14 52:15.0 2:27.8 12 28:20.9 1:35:08.9

15 61 Tammy Magnuson 357 40 17 9:44.6 1:22.2 13 51:46.9 1:00.1 17 36:43.4 1:40:37.2

16 65 Gina Hagen 279 44 14 8:20.9 2:40.0 16 57:32.9 2:08.8 15 31:51.1 1:42:33.7

17 69 Kathy Powers 280 41 11 7:52.6 3:00.7 17 57:45.8 1:29.5 16 33:23.1 1:43:31.7

18 81 Megan McNally 356 40 18

10:52.

8 6:14.6 18 58:20.2 2:26.4 18 37:12.8 1:55:06.8

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2 JIll Fry 340 47 1 5:42.6 0:52.0 1 38:50.0 0:54.1 1 22:50.1 1:09:08.8

2 14 Ginny Pietila 339 47 3 6:34.4 2:02.7 2 41:48.1 1:57.0 3 24:06.2 1:16:28.4

3 22 Joanna Martin 261 46 5 7:37.9 1:18.5 3 46:35.5 1:20.7 2 23:03.8 1:19:56.4

4 29 Pam Thomas 337 49 4 6:42.3 1:37.9 4 48:28.6 1:33.2 4 24:20.6 1:22:42.6

5 41 Robin Korobkin 344 45 2 6:27.4 1:47.8 5 49:39.4 1:05.4 5 28:16.1 1:27:16.1

6 58 Tracey Mershon 338 49 6 9:00.9 2:11.2 6 53:24.7 1:03.9 8 34:05.5 1:39:46.2

7 66 Shannon Herbert 336 49 7

10:37.

3 4:01.3 9 56:39.1 1:28.2 7 30:09.5 1:42:55.4

8 75 Lauren Morris 341 47 8

11:03.

2 3:17.4 7 56:00.8 0:57.2 9 37:20.9 1:48:39.5

9 76 Gail King 343 46 9

17:47.

6 4:52.5 8 56:10.0 1:43.3 6 28:16.7 1:48:50.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 21 Beth Remy 327 54 2 7:09.9 2:26.0 1 43:04.9 3:15.5 1 23:20.3 1:19:16.6

2 31 Sharon Foley 330 50 1 6:32.1 2:26.2 3 46:22.2 1:25.6 2 26:25.1 1:23:11.2

3 42 Gail Todak 328 52 8 9:43.5 3:40.9 2 45:16.1 1:41.4 3 27:15.2 1:27:37.1

4 43 Kimberly Taylor 331 50 3 7:44.0 2:09.2 4 47:12.9 1:48.8 5 29:35.4 1:28:30.3

5 44 Mary Remoaldo 333 50 4 8:10.9 2:22.0 5 47:28.5 1:12.4 6 29:59.8 1:29:13.6

6 51 Lisa Austin 334 50 7 8:39.4 2:17.6 7 47:52.1 1:44.5 10 32:43.1 1:33:16.7

7 54 Pam Leno 332 50 10

11:28.

3 2:33.1 6 47:40.8 1:35.1 9 32:07.5 1:35:24.8

8 63 Lilia Fannin 297 50 9

11:19.

9 5:01.8 8 52:52.8 2:02.5 7 30:14.5 1:41:31.5

9 64 Chris Book 278 50 6 8:21.7 2:38.0 11 57:36.9 2:06.4 8 31:50.4 1:42:33.4

10 70 Louann Tate 335 50 11

12:47.

9 4:49.5 10 56:15.1 1:40.3 4 28:17.5 1:43:50.3

11 73 Cindy McGonigal 311 53 5 8:19.7 3:42.0 9 53:38.4 2:05.0 12 39:49.6 1:47:34.7

12 82 April Hurlbert 329 51 12

16:00.

3 4:11.8 12

1:00:15.

9 2:41.2 11 35:52.6 1:59:01.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 36 Nicolette Athis 325 59 2 7:15.9 1:40.3 1 46:28.5 1:17.1 1 29:07.6 1:25:49.4

2 71 Debbie Cederwall 326 57 1 7:10.7 5:11.0 2 52:15.0 6:13.3 2 33:52.9 1:44:42.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 27 Nancy Kummen 324 60 1 7:13.5 1:33.3 1 46:35.8 1:09.8 1 25:38.0 1:22:10.4

2 50 Karreen Pinnell 296 60 2

10:14.

4 2:10.8 2 48:45.2 1:20.4 2 30:09.2 1:32:40.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 40 Oliver Manley 276 16 2 6:22.2 3:18.0 1 44:14.0 1:34.4 1 19:59.7 1:15:28.3

2 63 Richard Baron 436 14 1 5:34.9 1:56.3 2 47:55.8 0:29.0 2 24:57.8 1:20:53.8

3 85 Jake Hagen 286 15 3 7:08.6 2:22.1 3 50:14.6 1:05.0 3 26:30.3 1:27:20.6

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Josh Fountain 493 23 1 4:31.5 0:37.5 1 37:51.1 0:30.9 1 17:26.0 1:00:57.0

2 17 David Postetter 492 24 2 4:41.8 1:04.1 2 42:47.5 1:08.6 3 19:35.2 1:09:17.2

3 31 Brandon Close 275 22 6 7:08.3 1:50.0 5 45:48.2 0:26.8 2 17:57.8 1:13:11.1

4 36 Zac Gazzard 495 22 4 6:44.0 2:05.9 3 43:39.0 1:04.3 4 20:26.9 1:14:00.1

5 52 Jimmy Johnson 496 22 5 7:07.0 1:28.5 7 46:04.6 0:44.5 7 23:05.8 1:18:30.4

6 53 Pat Foley 494 22 3 4:59.6 3:21.4 4 44:29.1 1:16.2 8 24:38.6 1:18:44.9

7 59 Jason Swiger 499 21 8

10:23.

4 2:23.8 6 45:58.7 0:37.2 5 20:29.5 1:19:52.6

8 67 Kevin Kunde 500 20 7 7:49.5 2:21.8 8 49:04.5 0:45.9 6 21:17.4 1:21:19.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 24 Brent Colby 487 28 1 6:00.9 1:38.3 2 40:30.2 1:10.5 3 22:01.5 1:11:21.4

2 34 Daniel Hansen 490 26 2 6:07.5 1:25.4 3 42:42.4 1:24.5 1 21:44.8 1:13:24.6

3 45 Glen Rice 491 25 7 8:20.9 4:24.2 1 39:55.7 1:16.2 2 21:58.8 1:15:55.8

4 76 Dylan Turner 285 25 9

10:59.

9 2:16.0 4 43:25.8 1:15.0 8 26:12.6 1:24:09.3

5 79 Nick Gladfelter 272 27 5 7:29.9 1:55.1 6 50:07.7 1:34.1 5 24:13.3 1:25:20.1

6 81 Julien Gefriaud 484 29 6 7:46.5 2:19.5 7 50:32.1 0:26.6 6 24:43.5 1:25:48.2

7 84 Kohl Nibarger 488 27 8 8:29.7 1:13.4 5 47:38.0 1:39.2 9 27:33.5 1:26:33.8

8 89 Michael Larkin 486 28 4 7:25.4 2:44.8 8 53:45.1 2:36.7 4 22:18.5 1:28:50.5

9 96 Kyle Stephens 485 28 3 6:38.5 3:23.8 9 55:08.9 0:28.3 7 25:50.0 1:31:29.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 3 Jay Nygaard 295 31 1 4:40.6 1:06.0 2 37:45.9 0:28.3 1 18:56.5 1:02:57.3

2 5 Jeff Collins 478 33 2 5:09.3 0:33.8 1 37:12.4 0:37.8 4 20:39.1 1:04:12.4

3 16 Kevin Christian 480 33 4 6:17.7 0:56.7 5 41:19.7 0:46.7 3 19:54.7 1:09:15.5

4 18 Jawn Angus 476 34 8 8:11.2 1:26.8 4 39:40.2 0:38.6 2 19:24.2 1:09:21.0

5 23 David Grattan 252 34 5 6:40.9 1:55.8 3 39:35.6 1:12.7 5 21:45.5 1:11:10.5

6 55 Tom Krusic 483 30 3 5:29.0 0:57.8 8 46:15.5 0:39.7 6 25:33.1 1:18:55.1

7 66 Luke Nevin 481 31 7 7:08.1 0:49.0 6 44:36.0 1:03.6 9 27:35.3 1:21:12.0

8 71 Jan Jarvegren 479 33 9 8:27.2 2:00.6 7 46:15.1 0:18.7 7 26:02.4 1:23:04.0

9 101 Michael McCarthy 482 30 6 7:06.2 2:01.1 10 58:06.1 0:47.7 8 26:14.2 1:34:15.3

10 104 Chad Cornish 477 34 10 9:16.2 2:56.3 9 57:52.9 0:55.0 10 29:20.8 1:40:21.2

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2 Joshua Fitchitt 469 37 4 5:32.2 0:48.6 1 37:03.1 0:30.4 1 17:15.0 1:01:09.3

2 6 Thomas Goos 459 39 14 6:45.3 0:55.0 2 38:00.1 0:36.7 3 18:47.8 1:05:04.9

3 7 Jonmark Smith 466 37 12 6:41.9 1:09.9 3 38:09.9 1:03.4 2 18:20.4 1:05:25.5

4 9 Eimhin McManus 475 35 3 5:22.7 1:20.7 4 38:36.7 0:54.3 5 20:22.4 1:06:36.8

5 14 Greg Taylor 472 36 6 5:48.2 0:44.7 5 39:05.2 1:15.8 8 21:09.0 1:08:02.9

6 19 Greg Anderson 262 38 2 5:22.5 1:07.9 12 42:41.6 0:47.0 4 20:16.0 1:10:15.0

7 21 Greg Kabacy 467 37 1 4:20.5 1:19.4 11 42:23.8 1:07.8 11 21:22.0 1:10:33.5

8 22 Scott Zengel 461 38 10 6:32.4 1:40.6 7 40:29.9 0:55.3 9 21:17.0 1:10:55.2

9 29 Ashton Palmer 360 38 15 7:00.2 25

1:05:52.

8 1:12:53.0

10 32 Aaron Matthews 457 39 5 5:35.4 1:47.5 13 43:33.9 0:58.6 10 21:18.6 1:13:14.0

11 37 Lance Sappington 462 38 18 8:14.8 3:31.3 6 39:49.9 1:40.6 7 20:47.0 1:14:03.6

12 38 Adam Heiner 471 36 21 8:24.8 2:10.3 9 41:55.1 1:27.9 6 20:25.5 1:14:23.6

13 39 Casey Manion 460 38 8 6:19.2 1:50.9 8 41:37.0 1:10.3 14 23:34.5 1:14:31.9

14 48 Jack Johnson 456 39 9 6:30.1 2:35.7 10 42:00.0 1:13.8 16 24:36.7 1:16:56.3

15 51 Jeron Walker 468 37 19 8:17.1 2:02.0 14 44:10.1 1:24.3 12 22:20.9 1:18:14.4

16 62 Craig Nelson 464 38 20 8:19.0 1:30.8 17 47:44.0 0:45.4 13 22:27.4 1:20:46.6

17 74 Ozo Jaculewicz 463 38 13 6:43.4 1:24.4 18 48:32.6 1:25.6 18 25:56.9 1:24:02.9

18 75 Bret Jacobson 465 38 11 6:35.4 3:28.6 16 47:34.8 2:05.6 15 24:21.6 1:24:06.0

19 80 Charles Gough 251 35 7 5:55.4 1:17.9 19 49:35.4 0:43.4 22 28:07.5 1:25:39.6

20 83 Shawn Galetti 470 37 22 8:36.2 3:05.7 15 47:11.7 1:40.1 17 25:45.9 1:26:19.6

21 92 Jeff Mikita 293 39 16 7:46.9 2:56.8 20 50:35.3 1:02.7 23 28:13.1 1:30:34.8

22 95 Brian Meskell 458 39 17 8:08.6 2:21.8 22 51:35.7 1:18.9 21 28:04.0 1:31:29.0

23 99 Keith Ames 259 36 24 9:02.4 3:50.5 21 50:35.6 1:38.9 20 27:45.3 1:32:52.7

24 100 Ryan Bigby 474 35 23 8:50.0 1:37.4 23 54:18.9 1:24.6 19 27:23.9 1:33:34.8

25 107 Michael Nicholas 473 35 25

10:14.

8 3:22.1 24

1:02:37.

0 1:12.5 24 41:29.6 1:58:56.0

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 13 Chris Karamatic 271 43 2 5:54.0 1:24.4 2 38:40.1 0:47.3 2 20:59.2 1:07:45.0

2 26 Mark Wammer 449 41 10 7:07.3 1:57.6 4 40:31.1 0:54.9 3 21:19.9 1:11:50.8

3 28 Brad Glaberson 451 41 13 7:48.6 1:10.7 1 38:35.6 1:06.2 7 23:27.5 1:12:08.6

4 33 Ron Matthews 441 43 1 5:40.9 1:12.2 7 41:52.7 0:45.6 10 23:42.7 1:13:14.1

5 35 Rob Moore 440 44 16 8:43.0 1:48.5 6 41:25.8 0:48.5 1 20:43.1 1:13:28.9

6 42 Paul Stamnes 292 44 9 7:05.2 2:06.0 3 39:36.7 1:17.9 12 25:43.3 1:15:49.1

7 43 Thomas Ritter 442 43 8 6:57.8 1:07.0 5 40:43.2 0:58.1 14 26:09.0 1:15:55.1

8 50 Paul Morris 455 40 5 6:42.6 1:34.4 11 46:08.3 1:19.3 5 22:22.4 1:18:07.0

9 54 Miles Ewing 454 40 3 5:59.0 4:21.1 8 44:42.8 0:16.8 9 23:30.2 1:18:49.9

10 61 Mark Megathlin 437 44 11 7:14.6 2:26.3 15 47:49.3 1:06.3 4 22:06.2 1:20:42.7

11 64 Jeff Lehrbach 450 41 12 7:41.4 3:21.7 9 45:40.7 1:25.4 6 23:00.8 1:21:10.0

12 72 Alan Olsen 446 42 14 8:23.0 1:21.4 10 45:54.2 1:42.1 15 26:21.2 1:23:41.9

13 73 Eric Rudder 439 44 7 6:54.6 4:01.1 12 46:19.9 2:24.2 11 24:13.5 1:23:53.3

14 77 Mike Cusack 444 42 4 6:27.2 2:12.6 19 51:54.8 0:33.6 8 23:30.1 1:24:38.3

15 82 Peter OKane 438 44 6 6:46.3 1:55.9 14 47:00.8 1:09.5 20 29:14.2 1:26:06.7

16 86 Brent Poole 447 42 15 8:30.3 3:51.4 13 46:52.7 1:48.6 16 26:27.1 1:27:30.1

17 88 John Pearsall 284 40 17 9:04.3 3:45.3 16 48:12.2 1:59.4 13 25:44.6 1:28:45.8

18 93 Casey Finney 448 42 20 9:58.8 2:08.8 17 49:53.4 1:50.7 17 26:49.1 1:30:40.8

19 103 Jude Verzosa 452 40 19 9:28.5 3:07.4 18 51:53.4 4:04.6 18 27:37.6 1:36:11.5

20 105 Jim Morishima 453 40 18 9:17.3 4:09.1 20

1:01:35.

2 0:45.2 19 29:00.3 1:44:47.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 4 James O'Brien 256 45 8 6:36.1 1:15.4 1 35:39.7 0:54.7 1 18:49.3 1:03:15.2

2 8 Tom Romary 291 45 2 5:52.0 1:41.4 4 37:19.6 1:45.2 2 19:35.7 1:06:13.9

3 10 Werner Baron 434 45 15 8:24.8 0:50.5 2 36:53.6 0:54.9 3 19:53.2 1:06:57.0

4 11 Kevin Weed 424 47 1 5:04.4 1:09.1 5 38:29.0 1:33.7 6 20:48.5 1:07:04.7

5 12 Michael Brazel 426 46 3 5:53.2 1:43.4 3 37:08.0 1:30.9 7 21:15.8 1:07:31.3

6 15 Steve Small 267 48 4 6:02.5 1:45.8 7 39:38.8 0:48.7 4 20:39.6 1:08:55.4

7 27 Guy Haycock 427 46 9 6:37.8 1:24.3 6 39:34.9 1:53.7 11 22:36.7 1:12:07.4

8 30 Clayton Parker 425 46 5 6:07.9 2:05.8 8 42:26.2 1:00.8 8 21:27.7 1:13:08.4

9 41 Steven Duniho 431 45 14 8:00.4 1:23.8 11 44:16.5 1:08.8 5 20:46.6 1:15:36.1

10 44 James Bleich 423 47 6 6:20.8 2:26.4 10 43:45.4 1:06.7 10 22:15.9 1:15:55.2

11 49 Jeff Brown 429 46 7 6:29.7 2:49.1 12 44:48.7 1:43.8 9 21:39.7 1:17:31.0

12 58 Rick Payntor 253 48 13 7:49.7 1:54.4 9 42:53.8 2:16.5 13 24:48.5 1:19:42.9

13 68 Eric Jacobson 433 45 11 7:30.6 1:28.0 13 45:21.9 1:41.3 14 25:35.0 1:21:36.8

14 87 Anthony Fisher 430 45 10 6:39.7 1:54.5 15 51:06.0 2:19.5 15 25:55.9 1:27:55.6

15 90 Andy Barwick 428 46 12 7:46.6 2:03.0 14 48:32.3 2:11.8 16 29:48.8 1:30:22.5

16 94 Enerino Caruccio 422 48 16 9:43.4 2:34.5 16 52:10.8 1:32.4 12 24:42.1 1:30:43.2

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Categories Page 12 of 14



Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 20 Bradley Hammond 414 54 1 6:11.7 0:57.3 1 39:36.1 0:56.9 5 22:48.3 1:10:30.3

2 25 mike swienty 419 51 2 6:21.7 2:05.4 2 40:23.6 0:47.6 2 21:51.5 1:11:29.8

3 46 John Marquis 416 53 3 6:59.8 2:34.4 3 41:01.0 0:51.3 8 24:47.0 1:16:13.5

4 56 Scott Peters 258 53 7 8:08.6 2:35.8 8 45:40.2 1:11.3 1 21:33.4 1:19:09.3

5 57 Terry Patnode 290 51 5 7:36.6 1:41.4 4 42:20.3 0:56.2 9 26:41.8 1:19:16.3

6 60 Brett Thomas 417 52 8 8:28.3 2:24.8 6 44:50.2 1:12.3 6 23:35.6 1:20:31.2

7 65 Mark Smith 249 51 4 7:00.4 2:41.2 5 44:18.7 2:48.5 7 24:21.6 1:21:10.4

8 78 Oscar Rojas 421 50 9 8:37.6 2:45.8 9 51:03.9 0:50.5 3 21:55.4 1:25:13.2

9 97 Thomas Dean 415 54 11 9:13.7 4:10.2 11 54:43.2 1:05.4 4 22:38.8 1:31:51.3

10 98 Bruce Oldenburg 263 54 6 7:57.5 3:14.0 7 45:06.0 1:30.6 11 34:33.7 1:32:21.8

11 102 David Olson 268 53 10 8:59.4 2:07.1 10 52:00.9 2:28.7 10 30:12.4 1:35:48.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 47 Chuck Cathey 412 58 1 6:26.3 1:29.2 2 45:48.5 0:48.4 1 22:17.8 1:16:50.2

2 69 Erie Stone 411 58 2 8:54.7 2:18.4 1 44:44.6 1:05.5 2 24:37.4 1:21:40.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 70 Bob Gramann 255 62 1 6:16.8 2:02.8 2 48:53.9 1:04.3 1 23:41.4 1:21:59.2

2 91 Peter Zagorski 409 64 2 7:52.7 1:57.9 1 48:25.3 0:34.5 2 31:32.3 1:30:22.7

3 106 Richard Du Bey 410 64 3

11:42.

1 4:09.7 3 53:15.3 3:54.1 3 40:13.5 1:53:14.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Janet Schneider 363 37 1 7:03.4 1:30.0 2 48:13.8 1:24.0 2 27:36.2 1:25:47.4

2 2 Belle Ruiz 312 49 3 7:59.7 1:30.9 1 47:25.8 1:18.6 5 29:53.9 1:28:08.9

3 3 Amy Parker 321 32 5 8:58.1 3:03.5 5 54:05.9 1:55.7 1 26:09.7 1:34:12.9

4 4 Laura Ritter 313 42 12

10:17.

0 1:48.0 3 48:50.4 1:17.5 9 34:28.1 1:36:41.0

5 5 Jesica Jensen 320 34 2 7:46.8 3:20.7 6 57:08.3 0:48.8 4 28:18.4 1:37:23.0

6 6 Kayla Wopschall 322 26 4 8:01.5 1:11.0 4 54:02.2 1:03.5 10 34:32.6 1:38:50.8

7 7 Debra Wassom 317 38 8 9:19.4 5:08.2 10

1:00:02.

8 1:24.2 3 28:00.7 1:43:55.3

8 8 April Fenton 302 37 7 9:04.7 2:04.0 9 59:20.9 1:07.0 7 32:27.0 1:44:03.6

9 9 Shawn Campbell 318 37 9 9:20.2 3:21.0 7 57:34.8 2:14.6 12 35:11.4 1:47:42.0

10 10 Michele Millsap 257 46 10 9:25.6 3:18.2 8 58:11.4 2:14.9 14 38:15.7 1:51:25.8

11 11 Emma Ferguson 316 40 13

11:32.

8 5:20.0 12

1:04:08.

1 2:25.3 8 32:55.4 1:56:21.6

12 12 Natasha Udy 319 36 11

10:10.

0 6:07.5 11

1:01:55.

9 1:42.9 13 37:58.4 1:57:54.7

13 13 Donna Thompson 314 41 6 9:03.0 3:56.4 13

1:11:44.

8 0:53.9 11 34:39.4 2:00:17.5

14 14 Brenda Mahler 315 40 14

11:48.

1 4:57.4 14

1:15:20.

5 1:10.8 6 31:21.6 2:04:38.4

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Gary Wright 400 42 2 7:38.0 3:38.4 2 44:41.8 1:53.7 3 27:17.5 1:25:09.4

2 2 Alex Baker 404 38 6 8:13.5 2:18.3 4 47:34.5 0:26.3 5 28:08.3 1:26:40.9

3 3 Stuart OFarrell 403 41 10 9:50.3 3:58.8 1 43:55.7 2:18.8 6 28:20.6 1:28:24.2

4 4 Paul Weigel 401 41 9 8:57.4 2:45.9 5 48:00.0 1:02.9 9 30:31.3 1:31:17.5

5 5 Jesse Wiegand 399 47 12

12:40.

5 6:00.3 3 45:23.2 3:21.6 2 25:50.0 1:33:15.6

6 6 Bryan Lee 398 48 5 8:03.1 4:55.5 8 52:17.8 3:03.2 4 27:34.0 1:35:53.6

7 7 Joshua Siebenaler 407 31 11

11:56.

5 2:57.9 6 49:41.5 2:46.0 8 30:18.1 1:37:40.0

8 8 Anthony Smith 395 55 7 8:19.7 2:55.4 7 52:09.3 2:33.3 10 34:30.3 1:40:28.0

9 9 Jerome Parker 406 32 14

16:00.

6 5:26.8 10 54:08.2 2:27.2 1 24:04.6 1:42:07.4

10 10 Robert Schueler 397 50 3 7:44.6 5:53.5 11 56:07.1 2:58.4 7 29:36.0 1:42:19.6

11 11 Joe Moss 396 52 8 8:43.4 3:28.6 12 56:50.9 2:41.7 12 38:29.1 1:50:13.7

12 12 Mike Mahler 402 41 13

13:27.

8 3:00.5 9 53:39.4 1:48.5 14 40:24.7 1:52:20.9

13 13 Jeff Serling 405 38 4 7:44.9 4:59.6 14

1:04:13.

5 1:50.2 11 36:30.0 1:55:18.2

14 14 Tom Colby 269 53 1 7:37.5 4:21.3 13

1:03:52.

6 1:17.0 13 40:19.3 1:57:27.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Team JAM

Julie Reed, Mark Reed, 

Anthony Seabolt 308 5 7:56.5 0:27.2 5 44:28.9 0:25.8 1 17:17.1 1:10:35.5

2 2

Sausage & Eggs

Kimbery Shelton, Cody 

Geddes, Doug Nelson 443 1 5:35.6 0:33.6 3 44:09.9 0:26.9 3 20:26.7 1:11:12.7

3 3

Y of Course We'll Tri

Amy Converse, Sharon 

Loveland, Allan Ohlsen 288 6 8:20.9 0:43.9 2 41:53.6 0:24.7 5 22:19.3 1:13:42.4

4 4

Team Mike and Shauna

Shauna Ferrey, Mike 

Wesolowski 307 9 9:02.1 0:29.6 4 44:16.6 0:28.6 6 23:22.7 1:17:39.6

5 5

The Druids

Mike Hayes, Dennis 

Hayes 305 7 8:41.5 0:41.2 7 46:28.1 0:32.6 7 24:42.4 1:21:05.8

6 6

menage a tri

Robyn Quiett, Jan 

Keller, Rodney Gregory 309 8 8:58.7 0:31.3 9 52:29.1 0:22.6 2 19:51.5 1:22:13.2

7 7

Team Rocky

GK Griffith, Lynn 306 3 7:52.8 3:02.5 6 45:09.7 0:33.2 9 27:26.9 1:24:05.1

8 8

Team AKA

Aly Robbins, Angie 

Hilton, Kent Keller 310 4 7:53.2 0:34.0 10 53:29.3 0:26.2 4 22:15.7 1:24:38.4

9 9

Y of Course We'll Tri 

Too

Kristin Pilschke, Molly 

Gras-Usry, Jerrod 

Sessler 287 10

10:03.

9 0:26.6 8 48:54.7 0:28.9 8 25:19.9 1:25:14.0

10 10

Tri Daddy

Amy Seidensticker, 

James Seidensticker, 

Jerome Margolis 304 2 6:34.9 0:31.4 1 40:20.3 0:40.8 11 46:06.9 1:34:14.3

11 11

CarJurDen

Carolyn Hastings, 

Denise Chang, Jurjen 

Smies 289 11

10:11.

3 0:36.9 11

1:06:41.

0 0:33.6 10 35:16.7 1:53:19.5

*Overall place within gender.

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
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